
Landesmeisterschaft 2023
der am  02.07.2023     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.11

Luftgewehr Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 02.07.2023 16:09 Uhr Total

1 OH 080008SSV Kassau I 1226,5 Ringen

995 Meier, Lina 410,6
996 Werner, Leonie Sophie 413,7

1003 Zupke, Tanja 402,2

2 OD 012425Schützenverein Elmenhorst 1 1202,5 Ringen

624 Pauli, Vanessa 396,6
627 Holzmüller, Sophie 400,7
628 Schneider, Rebecca 405,2

3 SE 009375SSG BooKuRiTra I 1187,0 Ringen

487 Hauschildt, Kerstin 400,5
488 Moldenhauer, Kirsten 388,8
480 Wendling-Bublitz, Veronique 397,7

4 SL 003163SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 1175,9 Ringen

97 Bury, Simke 399,7
94 Brodersen, Lea 384,4
87 Ohlsen-Zippert, Gitta 391,8

5 OH 080008SSV Kassau III 1173,8 Ringen

982 Lau, Kimberley 397,6
984 Singpiel, Ann-Kathrin 394,7
966 Zupke, Tina 381,5

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

OH 080008SSV Kassau II 1193,5 Ringen

983 Sevke, Natalie 399,8
1001 Flor, Jo-Isabelle 392,0

973 Jedtberg, Aileen 401,7



Landesmeisterschaft 2023
der am  02.07.2023     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.11

Luftgewehr Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 02.07.2023 16:10 Uhr 1 2 3 4 Total

1 996 Werner, Leonie Sophie OH 0... SSV Kassau I 103,3 104,4 103,9 102,1 413,7

2 995 Meier, Lina OH 0... SSV Kassau I 103,2 102,8 103,3 101,3 410,6

3 628 Schneider, Rebecca OD 0... Schützenverein Elmenhorst 1 103,0 100,8 100,9 100,5 405,2

4 1003 Zupke, Tanja OH 0... SSV Kassau I 100,2 101,2 101,7 99,1 402,2

5 627 Holzmüller, Sophie OD 0... Schützenverein Elmenhorst 1 100,0 101,2 98,9 100,6 400,7

6 487 Hauschildt, Kerstin SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 99,5 99,3 101,4 100,3 400,5

7 983 Sevke, Natalie OH 0... SSV Kassau II 98,8 99,3 100,9 100,8 399,8

8 97 Bury, Simke SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 99,5 99,9 99,9 100,4 399,7

9 480 Wendling-Bublitz, Veroniq... SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 99,8 95,8 99,3 102,8 397,7
10 982 Lau, Kimberley OH 0... SSV Kassau III 99,1 98,8 98,5 101,2 397,6
11 872 Hars, Jacqueline NF 0... Gardinger SchV 97,9 101,7 100,0 98,0 397,6
12 624 Pauli, Vanessa OD 0... Schützenverein Elmenhorst 1 96,9 98,9 100,4 100,4 396,6
13 984 Singpiel, Ann-Kathrin OH 0... SSV Kassau III 96,0 100,3 98,9 99,5 394,7
14 64 Bruhn, Annabell SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup 97,8 99,2 97,2 98,3 392,5
15 1001 Flor, Jo-Isabelle OH 0... SSV Kassau II 96,3 99,9 97,4 98,4 392,0
16 146 Olschewski, Miriam RD 0... Gettorfer SC 95,3 95,3 101,8 98,6 391,0
17 819 Schulczewski, Rike IZ 01... SchV Wilster 100,6 97,3 98,3 94,0 390,2
18 569 Schütt, Ehlien RZ 0... SchV Linau 100,0 92,8 97,0 98,7 388,5
19 629 Diedrich, Ronja OD 0... Schützenverein Elmenhorst 2 99,8 94,5 96,5 97,7 388,5
20 274 Meier, Cheryn KI 00... SchV Kiel v. 1965 e. V. 94,1 97,6 100,1 95,8 387,6
21 94 Brodersen, Lea SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 95,6 94,2 93,3 101,3 384,4
22 771 Hauenstein, Finja PI 01... SchV Tornesch 97,2 95,9 95,0 95,6 383,7
23 966 Zupke, Tina OH 0... SSV Kassau III 92,6 95,7 96,1 97,1 381,5
24 533 Plath, Catharina HL 0... SchV Moisling 94,7 99,0 94,2 92,9 380,8
25 217 Rohwer, Katharina RD 0... SSC Fockbek 96,7 89,7 95,0 93,8 375,2
26 888 Petersen, Sina NF 0... SchV Hattstedt 93,3 93,6 95,1 91,9 373,9
27 903 Mahmens, Madeline Louise NF 0... Seether SchV 94,5 86,8 98,4 90,4 370,1
28 535 Schütte, Sarah HL 0... SchV Moisling 82,3 93,5 97,1 93,7 366,6
29 450 Moldenhauer, Liv SE 0... Segeberger BSch 84,7 92,9 94,8 88,9 361,3
30 98 Ebsen, Svenja SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 93,4 87,7 86,1 91,3 358,5
31 710 Seidel, Alyssa PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 84,5 90,9 92,3 89,5 357,2
na 525 Albrecht, Antonia HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 0,0
na 275 Broßat, Daniela KI 00... SchV Kiel v. 1965 e. V. 0,0
na 1002 Dahm, Celina Sophie OH 0... SSV Kassau 0,0
na 423 Hamann, Sabrina SE 0... SchGem Norderstedt 0,0
na 893 Hustedt, Birte NF 0... SchV Hattstedt 0,0
na 65 Jöns, Beke SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup 0,0
na 643 Kaczmarek, Melanie OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg 0,0
na 948 Knoop, Celina OH 0... Scharbeutzer SchV 0,0
na 183 Moll, Anna Lena RD 0... SchV Kleinflintbek 0,0
na 442 Raumer, Lisa SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt 0,0
na 644 Schüler, Michaela OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg 0,0
na 869 Viebranz, Judith NF 0... Friedrichstädter SSV 0,0
na 711 Walkowiak-Lewe, Svenja PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 0,0
na 13 Öhl, Finnja SL 00... Handewitter SchG 0,0

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

973 Jedtberg, Aileen OH 0... SSV Kassau II 103,3 98,2 98,3 101,9 401,7


